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| INSTITUTIONAL

Mucit Plastik & Kalip was established in 1995 by Mucit Yigit.

Mucit Plastik & Kalip operates in the mold design-production and plastic injection sector and has also been a soluti-
on partner for many different sectors.

By increasing its production network in the plastic and mold sectors, our organization provides innovative and effecti-
ve services in line with customer demands with its wide product range in sectors such as defense industry, tractor
spare parts, mill spare parts, agricultural machine parts, automotive spare parts, food machinery spare parts.

Our company maintains its production activities with our cnc lathes, cnc vertical and horizontal machines, cnc
double column machining centers, reverse engineering, prototype modeling, laser cutting, laser welding, welding
robots, plasma oxygen cutting, hydraulic - eccentric presses and plastic - rubber injection machine park and with
our qualified staff close to one hundred.



| VISION

To increase our production capacity and sales volume in various sectors, especially in the Defense Industry, by produ-
cing innovative solutions with our production capability, vast experience, advanced technology and to create value in
domestic & foreign markets.

| MISSION

To provide sustainable production by using our resources effectively and efficiently in line with the needs and expec-
tations of our customers in a peaceful working environment, to contribute to the development of the country's
economy and society.

| QUALITY POLICY

We continue our production activities by adopting the principle of sustainable quality and customer satisfaction with
professional systems.

IS0 9001:2000 Quality Certificate was obtained on 05.09.2006 in order to provide the highest quality product/service
on time and to continuously improve our quality.
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MORE THAN
2000 PRODUCTS

Mucit Plastik ve Kalip, which designs
molds and products for many compa-
nies in the sector, continues its produc-
tion activities in many sectors such as
Agriculture, Food, Mill.

10.000M2
PRODUCTION AREA

In our production department, there are
20 plastic injection machines in total,
equipped with advanced technology
with a tonnage of 100-1600.

PROFESSIONAL
MOLDING WORKSHOP

Plastic injection molds are manufactu-
red in the high-tech Mucit Plastic
Molding Department.
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MCT21028
MCT21029
MCT21070
MCT2112

MCT21165
MCT21030
MCT39118
MCT21031
MCT21256
MCT21254
MCT21258
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240x840
275x810
275x810 - SOFT
310x945
310x965
325x1120
400x870
400x1250
470x1250

540x1400
600x1415

TRACTOR FRONT MUDGUARD

MUDGUARD
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605 1415
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WORKING MACHINE FRONT
MUDGUARD
MUDGUARD
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MCT21112 310x945 1060
MCT21165 310x965 310 965 189 45 698 1060
MCT21030 325x1120 325 ms 265 45 817 1220
MCT39118 400x870 400 870 140 37 720 930

MCT21031 400x1250 400 1250 275 37 720 1305
MCT13066 430x670 - WITH BRACKETS 430 670 145 n 650 695

MCT13052 430x1310 430 1310 690 72 650 2122
MCT13022 440x920 - WITH BRACKETS 440 920 217 12 683 1000
MCT21256 470x1250 410 1252 237 45 997 1355
MCT21254 540x1400 545 41 240 45 1240 1505
MCT21258 600x1415 605 1415 290 50 1060 1550
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MCT13066
MCT13061
MCT13030
MCT13022
MCT13079
MCT13052
MCT13060
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430x670 - WITH BRACKETS
430x670 - WITH WHITE BORDER
430x670 - WITHOUT BRACKETS
440x920 - WITH BRACKETS
440x920 - WITHOUT BRACKETS
430x1310

430x1310 - WITH WHITE BORDER

TRAILER MUDGUARD
MUDGUARD
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430 670
430 670
440 920
440 920
430 1310
430 1310
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RAILER STRAIGHT MUDGUARD
MUDGUARD
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MCT13083 460x600 VERTICAL - RIGHT
MCT13084 460x600 VERTICAL - LEFT 467 600 273 515 197 45 620
MCT13085 460x600 VERTICAL - STRAIGHT 467 600 273 ¥ ¥ ) 620

www.mucit.com
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MASSEY FERGUSON
TRACTOR FRONT MUDGUARD SET

MCT21048

MCT21049

MCT21051

MCT21052

MCT21050

MCT21080

MCT21071

FIXED SUPPORT FOR

FRONT MUDGUARD SET 40-55 (2WD)
240x840 MM

FIXED SUPPORT FOR

FRONT MUDGUARD SET 50-55 (4WD)
275x810 MM

FIXED SUPPORT FOR

FRONT MUDGUARD SET 70-80 (4WD)
310x345 / 310x965 /325x1120 MM

FIXED SUPPORT FOR

FRONT MUDGUARD SET 90-110 (4WD)
4001250 MM

FIXED SUPPORT FOR

FRONT MUDGUARD SET 90-110 (4WD)
400x1250 MM

FIXED SUPPORT FOR

FRONT MUDGUARD SET 90-110 (4wWD)
400x1250 MM

ROTATING SUPPORT FOR

FRONT MUDGUARD SET 70-80 (4WD)
310x345 / 310x965 /325x1120 MM

www.mucit.com

MF165-240-260-265-266-275-276-
271-285-286-288

MF2600 SERIES

MF3600 SERIES-3050-3060-3075-
3085-4709-4708-288-285-266

MF5400-6400 SERIES

MF285 (DANA WITH 3 HOLES)

MF285 (DANA WITH 4 HOLES)

MF3600 SERIES-3050-3060-3075-
3085-4709-4708-288-285-266
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TRACTOR FRONT MUDGUARD SET

NEW HOLLAND

MCT21048

MCT21059

MCT21058

MCT21147

MCT21148

FIXED SUPPORT FOR
FRONT MUDGUARD SET
240x840 MM

FIXED SUPPORT FOR
FRONT MUDGUARD SET
310x945/310x365/325x1120 MM

FIXED SUPPORT FOR FRONT
MUDGUARD SET
400x1250 MM

ROTATING SUPPORT FOR
FRONT MUDGUARD SET
325x1120 MM - NARROW VERSION

ROTATING SUPPORT FOR
FRONT MUDGUARD SET
400x1250 MM - NARROW VERSION

www.mucit.com

40-55 (2WD)

70-85(4WD)

85-110 (4WD)

70-80 (4WD)

90-110 (4WD)

NEW HOLLAND TT50-T480-5556

NEW HOLLAND TD65-75-80-85-90-
TT75-TNF/75-6556-7056-7066-8066-
6066-T5040-14030

NEW HOLLAND TD90-TD95-TD100-
TD110-L95-TLAS0-TLA100-5050-5
060-5070-9566-8595-85105-85115

NEW HOLLAND TD75-TD80

NEW HOLLAND TD90-TD95-TD100-
TDN0-TD5
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11 . JOHN DEERE
@@ uc t TRACTOR FRONT MUDGUARD SET

FIXED SUPPORT FOR JOHN DEERE 5306-5403-5503-5055-
MCT21065 FRONT MUDGUARD SET 40-55 (2WD) 5065-5075-5715-5615-5625-5725-

240x840 MM 5083-5093-5085 (6.50-16)

FIXED SUPPORT FOR JOHN DEERE 5306-5403-5503-5055-
MCT21066 FRONT MUDGUARD SET 40-55 (2WD) 5065-5075-5715-5615-5625-5725-

240x840 MM 5083-5093-5085 (7.50-16)

FIXED SUPPORT FOR
MCT21049 FRONT MUDGUARD SET 50-55 (4WD) JOHN DEERE

275x810 MM

FIXED SUPPORT FOR

JOHN DEERE 5303-5403-5503-

MCT21051 FRONT MUDGUARD SET 70-80 (4WD)

$10x945/3101965/325¢1120 MM PBIo-3715-9725-5085-5E-M

FIXED SUPPORT FOR

JOHN DEERE B075-5083-5085-5090-

MCT21052 FRONT MUDGUARD SET 90-110 (4WD)

RO e 5100-6250-6330-6480-6220-610-5720

ROTATING SUPPORT FOR
i T oo 10.80 (4wp)  JOHN DEERE 5503-5403-5503 5615

15-5725-5083-5E-
310x945/310x965/325x1120 MM O71o-9725-5083-5E-5M

www.mucit.com 08
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ERKUNT TRACTOR
TRACTOR FRONT MUDGUARD SET

MCT21143

MCT21144

MCT21145

MCT21146

MCT21049

MCT21051

MCT21052

MCT2107

FIXED SUPPORT FOR FRONT
MUDGUARD SET RIGHT
240x840 MM

FIXED SUPPORT FOR FRONT
MUDGUARD SET LEFT
240x840 MM

FIXED SUPPORT FOR FRONT
MUDGUARD SET RIGHT
240x840 MM

FIXED SUPPORT FOR FRONT
MUDGUARD SET LEFT
240x840 MM

FIXED SUPPORT FOR FRONT
MUDGUARD SET

275x810 MM

FIXED SUPPORT FOR FRONT
MUDGUARD SET
310x945/310x965/325x1120 MM
FIXED SUPPORT FOR FRONT
MUDGUARD SET

400x1250 MM

ROTATING SUPPORT FOR
FRONT MUDGUARD SET
310x945/310x965/325x1120 MM

45-55 (2WD)

45-55( 2WD)

45-55 (2WD)

45-55 (2WD)

50-55 (4WD)

70-80 (4WD)

90-110 (4WD)

70-80 (4WD)

www.mucit.com

ERKUNT KISMET 58-E / 55 E-B / 50 E-B / 55 E-T/
50 E-T / BEREKET 65E / 65 LUKS / 60 € / NIMET 70 £ /
70 LUKS /70 M /T 50

ERKUNT KISMET 58-E / 55 E-B / 50 E-B / 55 E-T /
50 E-T / BEREKET 65E / 65 LUKS / 60 E / NIMET 70 E /
70LUKS /70 M

ERKUNT KISMET 58-E / 55 E-B / 50 E-B / 55 E-T/
50 E-T / BEREKET 65E / 65 LUKS / 60 E / NIMET70 E /
70 LUKS /70 M

ERKUNT KISMET 58-E / 55 E-B / S0 E-B /55E-T/50E-T/
BEREKET 65E / 65 LUKS / 60 E / NIMET 70 E /70 LUKS /70 M

ERKUNT KISMET 58-E / 55 E-B / 50 E-B / 55 E-T / 50 E-T

ERKUNT NIMET 70 / SERVET 80

ERKUNT KIYMET 90 / KUDRET 100-HASMET 110

ERKUNT NIMET 70 / SERVET 80




AN T 3 BASAK TRACTOR
@@ mucit TRACTOR FR§ONT MUDGUARD SET

Plastik & Kalip

e FIXED SUPPORT FOR FRONT
MUDGUARD SET 40-55 (2WD) BASAK 2075 BK - 2075 BT

240x840 MM

FIXED SUPPORT FOR FRONT
MCT21051 MUDGUARD SET 70-80 (4WD) BASAK 2090 S - 2105 S - 2110 S - 2060 BT
310x945/310x965/325x1120 MM
FIXED SUPPORT FOR FRONT
MCT21052 MUDGUARD SET 90-110 (4WD) BASAK 5120
400x1250 MM

www.mucit.com 10




AN T 3 TUMOSAN
@@ muc't TRACTOR FRONT MUDGUARD SET

FIXED SUPPORT FOR FRONT
MCT21048 MUDGUARD SET 40-55 (2WD) TUMOSAN 4000-4200 SERIES

240x840 MM
FIXED SUPPORT FOR FRONT

MCT21059 MUDGUARD SET 70-8 (4WD) TUMOSAN 5200L-5200S-5200N-6000-7000 SERIES
310x945/310x965/325x1120 MM

FIXED SUPPORT FOR FRONT
MCT21058 MUDGUARD SET 85-110 (4WD) TUMOSAN 8000-8100 SERIES

400x1250 MM

N www.mucit.com




‘vomucit SOLIS-YANMAR

Plasi & Kalp TRACTOR FRONT MUDGUARD SET

ROTATING SUPPORT FOR
MCT21067 FRONT MUDGUARD SET 50-75 (4WD) SOLIS 50-75 - YANMAR

310x965 MM

ROTATING SUPPORT FOR
MCT21068 FRONT MUDGUARD SET 60 (4WD) SOLIS 60 - YANMAR

310x965 MM

ROTATING SUPPORT FOR
MCT21069 FRONT MUDGUARD SET 90 (4WD) SOLIS 90 - YANMAR

325x1120 MM

LN VA N
A - FIAT
@@ uc t TRACTOR FRONT MUDGUARD SET

FIXED SUPPORT FOR FRONT
MCT21048 MUDGUARD SET 40-55 (2WD) FIAT 488-640
240x840 MM

www.mucit.com 12
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Piasic & Kabp TRACTOR FRONT MUDGUARD SET

CASE

MCT21048

MCT21059

MCT21058

MCT21147

MCT21148

FIXED SUPPORT FOR FRONT
MUDGUARD SET 40-55 (2WD)
240x840 MM

FIXED SUPPORT FOR FRONT
MUDGUARD SET 70-85 (4WD)
310x945/310x965/325x1120 MM

FIXED SUPPORT FOR FRONT

MUDGUARD SET B,
400x1250 MM

ROTATING SUPPORT FOR

FRONT MUDGUARD SET 70-80 (4WD)
325x1120 MM - NARROW VERSION

ROTATING SUPPORT FOR
FRONT MUDGUARD SET H D

400x1250 MM - NARROW VERSION

CASE JX50E

CASE JX70-JX75-)X80-JX85

CASE JX90-JX95-JX105-JX115

CASE JX80-JX90

CASE JX90-JX100-JX110
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@ Buyikkayacik Osb Saricicek Sk. @9 www.mucit.com
No:6 Selcuklu/Konya &4 bilgi@mucit.com
€ +90 332239 16 00 (pbx) sales@mucit.com

(@) () /mucitplastik




